7  186.00 5KIDS A&M 86221 61099090 PCS  7.00  995.10 199.02

5
 8  176.00 5KIDS A&M 76209 61099090 PCS  7.00  941.60 188.32

5
 9  166.00 5KIDS A&M 66197 61099090 PCS  7.00  888.10 177.62

5
 10  156.00 5KIDS A&M 56185 61099090 PCS  7.00  834.60 166.92

13263.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

SIXTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

315.80

315.80

65.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.